24-27

18

21
23-24
29
30-1

12-14
17
28

CALENDAR

January

Engage Leaders Conference

May

Start of Third Service
Beginning Event (Newcomers)
Connect and Coffee

Men’s Event (BBQ & Belgrave)
Meet Jesus (4 Thursdays)
Women’s Retreat

September

Church Camp
Connect and Coffee
Micah Sermon Series

ST STEPHEN’S PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

February

2 Luke11-12 Sermon Series

19 Connect and Coffee

22 Parents Training Night

23 Beginning Event (Newcomers)

June

3 Prayer and Praise Night

18 Connect and Coffee

22 Church Lunch

29 Evangelistic Sermon Series

October

15 Connect and Coffee
26 Nahum Sermon Series

10
12

March

Belonging Course (3 Sundays)
Labour Day Picnic
Food For Thought

15-16 Men’s Event (Camping Weekend)

19

7-9
16
19

26
27

©

12
16
19
29

Connect and Coffee

July

Holiday Club

Connect and Coffee
Apprenticeship & Internship

Info Night

Women’s Event (James in July)
Salvation to the Ends of the Earth
Sermon Series

November

Community Day

Beginning Event (Newcomers)
Meet Jesus

Habakkuk Sermon Series
Connect and Coffee
Women’s Event (Christmas)

4-6
16
18
20
25
27

April

YOSHi Camp

Connect and Coffee

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Eat and Share

Phillippians Sermon Series

August

2&9 Marriage Course

3

6

14
17
20
24
30

14
10
21
25
28

Beginning Event (Newcomers)
Belonging Course (3 Wednesdays)
Food For Thought (4 Thursdays)
Youth Series

Connect and Coffee

Eat and Share

Men’s Event (Breakfast)

December

Men’s Event (Christmas)

Carols of Joy & Hope Sermon Series
Kids Church Lunch

Seniors Carols

Carols Service

Christmas Day

Summer in the Psalms Sermon
Series

2
\,
2
S



