

ST STEPHEN'S PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

January	February	March	April
24-27 Engage Leaders Conference	Luke 11-12 Sermon Series Connect and Coffee Parents Training Night Beginning Event (Newcomers)	9 Belonging Course (3 Sundays) 10 Labour Day Picnic 12 Food For Thought 15-16 Men's Event (Camping Weekend) 19 Connect and Coffee	 4-6 YOSHi Camp 16 Connect and Coffee 18 Good Friday 20 Easter Sunday 25 Eat and Share 27 Phillippians Sermon Series
May	June	July	August
4 Start of Third Service 18 Beginning Event (Newcomers) 21 Connect and Coffee 23-24 Men's Event (BBQ & Belgrave) 29 Meet Jesus (4 Thursdays) 30-1 Women's Retreat	3 Prayer and Praise Night 18 Connect and Coffee 22 Church Lunch 29 Evangelistic Sermon Series	7-9 Holiday Club 16 Connect and Coffee 19 Apprenticeship & Internship Info Night 26 Women's Event (James in July) 27 Salvation to the Ends of the Earth Sermon Series	2 & 9 Marriage Course 3 Beginning Event (Newcomers) 6 Belonging Course (3 Wednesdays) 14 Food For Thought (4 Thursdays) 17 Youth Series 20 Connect and Coffee 24 Eat and Share 30 Men's Event (Breakfast)
September	October	November	December
2-14 Church Camp 7 Connect and Coffee 8 Micah Sermon Series	15 Connect and Coffee 26 Nahum Sermon Series	8 Community Day 9 Beginning Event (Newcomers) 12 Meet Jesus 16 Habakkuk Sermon Series 19 Connect and Coffee 29 Women's Event (Christmas)	6 Men's Event (Christmas) 7 Carols of Joy & Hope Sermon Series 14 Kids Church Lunch 10 Seniors Carols 21 Carols Service 25 Christmas Day 28 Summer in the Psalms Sermon